Program No 4217S Term 12/07 To 11/30/08(12)
TITLE: BLS MONTHLY BULLETINS
This is a new requirement

Copies Now
BASIS OF Phila.,PA

Sheetl

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION AWARD UNIT RATECOST

. COMPLETE PRODUCT:
(a) Printing 8-1/2 x 11 form

(1) Makeready and/or Setup

(2) Running Per 100 copies

(b) Printing 8-1/2 x 14 form

(1) Makeready and/or Setup

(2) Running Per 100 copies.

(c) Folding to 8-1/2 x 3-3/4"......

. 20

(d) Wafer sealing....... per 100 copies 180
(e) Addressing ...per 100 forms 180
CONTRACTOR TOTALS
DISCOUNT

DISCOUNTED TOTALS

NC
17.00

NC
22.00
2.00
5.00
7.00

5,100.00

1,320.00
360.00
900.00
1,260.00
$8,940.00

8,940.00
AWARDED
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